ﬂ KITCHEN

1238 Corlies Avenue, Neptune, NJ 07753
Product Specification Sheet

Product Description: Baby Spinach and Imported Swiss Cheese Puff
Product Code: C1038

Nutrition Facts

About 25 servings per container
Serving size 3 oz (84 g/about 4
pieces)
|
Amount per serving
Calories 250
______________________________________________|]
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 12g 15%
Saturated Fat 6g 30%
Trans Fat (g
Cholesterol 10mg 3%
Sodium 780mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 24g 9%
Dietary Fiber <1g 4%

Total Sugars 5g
Includes 5g Added Sugars 10%

Protein &g Case Gross Case Case Case | Pallet | Pallet Cases
Pack | Weight (Ibs) Dimensions | Cube Tie Tier Per

Vitamin D Omeg 0% Pallet
Calcium 152mg 10% 100 5.15 14.25X 13 37 9 17 153
Iron 2mg 10% X3.5
Potassium 364mg 8%
]
"The % Daily Value tells you how much a nuirient in a

ing of food contribut daily diet. 2,000 calori
= day  used o genaratnrion ahice, *KEEP FROZEN*

Ingredients: PUFF PASTRY DOUGH: wheat flour (ascorbic acid, amylase, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),
WATER, NON-HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE MARGARINE (modified palm oil, canola oil, water, sugar, soy, lecithin, vegetable
monoglycerides, potassium sorbate, citric acid, natural flavor, Vitamin A palmitate [milk], Vitamin D3- beta-carotene), SALT, DOUGH
CONDITIONER (wheat flour, vegetable oil [canola and or/soy oil], contains 2% or less |-cysteine hydrochloride xylanase), FLOUR
(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, enzymes, folic acid), EGG (whole egg, citric acid, water). FILLING
INGREDIENTS: SPINACH, WHITE SAUCE (soup mix [modified corn starch, powdered dairy shortening, [soybean oil, corn syrup solids,
buttermilk, sodium caseinate, mono & diglycerides, silicon dioxide], buttermilk powder [derived from milk], natural butter flavor,
sugar, salt, yeast extract, tricalcium phosphate, onion powder, xanthan gum, natural flavors), and/or WHITE SAUCE {shortening
powder, [palm oil, maltodextrin, sodium caseinate, dipotassium phosphate], modified corn starch, maltodextrin, [from corn],
buttermilk solids, salt, sugar, dehydrated cooked chicken, xanthan gum, onion powder, spices, caramel color, yeast extract, FD&C,
yellow #5}, LIGHT CREAM {light cream (milk, cream) less than 0.5% of disodium phosphate and sodium citrate} WINE {white}, SWISS
CHEESE {pasteurized milk cheese culture, salt, enzymes, cellulose, may also contain potato starch}, ONIONS, ONION POWDER, PESTO
{fresh basil, olive oil, imported Romano cheese, (pasteurized sheep milk, enzymes, salt), pine nuts, fresh garlic, water, spices, citric
acid} and or PESTO SAUCE({basil water, olive oil, canola oil, parmesan cheese (pasteurized part skim cow's milk, cultures, salt,
enzymes), garlic, pine nuts, salt, xanthan gum}, BLACK PEPPER, SALT.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, SULFITES, TREE NUTS (PINE NUTS), WHEAT.

Shelf Life: 730 Days

UPC: 010691503003103699

Please note: Always refer to the package label for the most current ingredient and allergen information.




